52
Project/Location:
Contractor:
Date:
Prepared by:
Lumacell Model:
FEATURES

Self-Powered 120/347VAC Less than 3 .5W Nickel-Cadmium Battery Minutes 90 minutes
Self-Powewed with diagnostic 120/347VAC Less than 3W Nickel-Cadmium Battery Minutes 90 minutes
ORDERING INFORMATION
SerieS Colour uniT Type VolTAge legend Colour opTionS
GRA=  L.E.d. plastic universal
Exit sign
W=  factory white
B= black
AC= Ac only
UNV=  120/277 or 120/347vAc &
6 to 48vdc
SPN= self-powered nickel-cadmium
SDN=  self-powered diagnostic
nickel-cadmium
2= 120/277vAc
3= 120/347vAc
R= red
G= green
NEX=  nExus® system interface
NEXRF=  wireless nExus®
system interface
EXAMPLE: GRAWAC2R
DIMENSIONS
Dimensions are approximate and subject to change.
wIRE GUARDS
460 .0079-L Wall Mount
460 .0027-L End Mount
460 .0028-L Ceiling Mount
IN THE SAME FAMILY: THERMOPLASTIC
-  Grande™ Series Thermoplastic
Combination Unit
p. 52
-  Grande™ Series
Thermoplastic Battery Init
p. 108-109
CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Thomas & Betts
L06510
E